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PROTOCOL OF THE OLYMPIAD

Place Names
1 Alim M.M.
2 Sapna B.
3 Dariga S.K.
4 Sukhpal S.

The extract is correct: IS "CYBER CHESS"

IN CHESS
27-31 may 2024 y.

Year of birth
2018
1990
2015
1988

Count of Wins
1(0) 11(0) III(2)
1(0) II(0) II1(7)
1(5) I1(0) II1I(0)
1(0) II(0) III(1)

EXTRACT FROM THE OLYMPIAD PROTOCOL

Out. Ne 0/0531-C - 31.05.2024

Results
7
6.62
5.78
5.03

chess.zti.kz

Country
KZ
IN

IN

COMPETITION PROTOCOL
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