

PROTOCOL OF THE OLYMPIAD IN CHESS 27-31 may 2024 y.

Place	Names	Year of birth	Count of Wins	Results	Country
1	Alim M.M.	2018	I(0) II(0) III(2)	7	KZ
2	Sapna B.	1990	I(0) II(0) III(7)	6.62	IN
3	Dariga S.K.	2015	I(5) II(0) III(0)	5.78	KZ
4	Sukhpal S.	1988	I(0) II(0) III(1)	5.03	IN

The extract is correct: IS "CYBER CHESS"



COMPETITION PROTOCOL